G-55
� Dual Scales in psi and bar
� 63 mm (21⁄2") and 100 mm (4") Diameters
� Back- or Lower-Mount Fittings
� All Stainless Steel Construction
� Liquid Fillable in the Field
� NEMA 4 (IP65) Protection
PGM-100L-1500PSI/100BAR,

PGM-100L-15PSI/1BAR, 100 mm (4") gauge with a lower fitting and scaled 0 to 15 psi and 0 to 1 bar, $90.
[*] Insert range code from Standard Ranges table.
HOW TO ORDER PGM SERIES GAUGES
STANDARD RANGES
INNER SCALE OUTER SCALE
RANGE CODE (psi) (bar)
30V/-1BAR 30 inHg vac to 0 -1 to 0
30V15/-1/1BAR 30 inHg vac to 15 -1 to 1
30V30/-1/2BAR 30 inHg vac to 30 -1 to 2
30V60/-1/4BAR 30 inHg vac to 60 -1 to 4
30V100/-1/7BAR 30 inHg vac to 100 -1 to 7
30V150/-1/10BAR 30 inHg vac to 150 -1 to 7
15PSI/1BAR 0 to 15 0 to 1
30PSI/2BAR 0 to 30 0 to 2
60PSI/4BAR 0 to 60 0 to 4
100PSI/7BAR 0 to 100 0 to 7
160PSI/11BAR 0 to 160 0 to 11
200PSI/14BAR 0 to 200 0 to 14
300PSI/20BAR 0 to 300 0 to 20
400PSI/28BAR 0 to 300 0 to 28
600PSI/40BAR 0 to 600 0 to 40
800PSI/55BAR 0 to 300 0 to 55
1000PSI/70BAR 0 to 1000 0 to 70
1500PSI/100BAR 0 to 1500 0 to 100
2000PSI/140BAR 0 to 2000 0 to 140
2300PSI/160BAR 0 to 2300 0 to 160
3000PSI/200BAR 0 to 3000 0 to 200
3500PSI/250BAR 0 to 3500 0 to 250
5000PSI/350BAR 0 to 5000 0 to 350
6000PSI/400BAR 0 to 6000 0 to 400
10000PSI/700BAR 0 to 10000 0 to 700
11600PSI/800BAR 0 to 11600 0 to 800
PGM-100L-1500PSI/100BAR,
with lower mount fitting, $90,
shown smaller than actual size.
PGM-63B-100PSI/7BAR,
with flange mount and
back fitting, $70, shown
smaller than actual size.
MOST POPULAR RANGES HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
CM-0481 $175 Reference Book: Online Process Analyzers
ACCESSORY
MOST POPULAR
MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement